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SOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Title

Trading Volume
Trading Value
Number of Transactions

Market Capitalization

Source : Nasdaq Dubai
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Dubai Sta{tistics Center
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Nasdaqg Dubai Performance - Emirate of Dubai
2014

First Quarter / Js¥ &l

66,677
780,386
3,678

57,017,784
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